JUDGMENT ON THE PLEADINGS	Trial Court of Massachusetts The Superior Court
DOCKET NUMBER · 2077CV00219	Thomas H. Driscoll, Jr., Clerk of Courts
Davis, Ryan T. vs. Paul M Stein in his/her capacity As the Commissioner of The Civl Service Commission et al	COURT NAME & ADDRESS Essex County Superior Court - Salem J. Michael Ruane Judicial Center 56 Federal Street Salem, MA 01970

This action came before the Court, Hon. Jeffrey Karp, presiding, upon a motion for judgment on the pleadings,

After hearing or consideration thereof;

It is ORDERED AND ADJUDGED:

That the Civil Service Commission Decision is affirmed. The complaint be and hereby is dismissed.

DATE JUDGMENT ENTERED 11/05/2021

CLERK OF COURTS/ ASST. CLE

Χ

DOCKET NUMBER **Trial Court of Massachusetts CLERK'S NOTICE The Superior Court** 2077CV00219 CASE NAME: Thomas H. Driscoll, Jr., Clerk of Courts Davis, Ryan T. vs. Paul M Stein In his/her capacity As the Commissioner of The Civl Service Commission et al **COURT NAME & ADDRESS** TO: Robert L Quinan, Jr., Esq. Essex County Superior Court - Salem Comm of MA-Civil Service Commission J. Michael Ruane Judicial Center One Ashburton Place 56 Federal Street Room 503 Salem, MA 01970 Boston, MA 02108

You are hereby notified that on 11/05/2021 the following entry was made on the above referenced docket:

Endorsement on Motion for (Salem Police Department's memorandum in support of its cross motion for judgment on the pleadings and in opposition to plaintiff's motion (#11.2): Other action taken After hearing, Allowed for the reasons stated. The Civil Service Commissions decision is affirmed.

DATE ISSUED ASSOCIATE JUSTICE/ ASSISTANT CLERK

11/05/2021 Hon. Jeffrey Karp SESSION PHONE#

(978)825-4800

Date/Time Printed: 11-05-2021 09:09:56 SCV016_X1\ 04/2017